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SUPP NAME AND ADDRESS

TO BE PACKED SUITABLY ITEM SHOULD NOT BE

 DAMAGED DURING TRANSPORT.

AS PER ANNEXURE ENCLOSED.

INDENT NOENQ NO OF ITEMS

2

Y

Y

N

N

Y

SUPP CODE

COPPER WINDING WIRE - PROOF STRESS BUNCHED PCCW AS PER ITEM
NO.1 OF ENCLOSED ANNEXURE (SIZE- (3X1.46) X 11.9MM)
.

COPPER WINDING WIRE - PROOF STRESS BUNCHED PCCW AS PER TEM 2
OF ENCLOSED ANNEXURE (SIZE- (3X1.55) X 11.9 MM).

 8160.000

 41355.000

N NY Y

GUARANTEE CERTIFICATE

TEST CERTIFICATE

SAMPLE

GATE PASS

240654179

1

2

1

2

 2720.000

 5440.000

 13785.000

 27570.000

206

206

206

206

20/01/26

20/03/26

20/01/26

20/03/26

REV CD

1

INSPECTION CONDITION BY BHEL QAP NO.QC/TCB/QAP/BO/56 REV07 AND POWERGRID 
APPROVED MQP TO BE FOLLOWED.

1

2

REV NO

0

REV DATE

 NA

TR4632514004

TR4632514012

KG

KG

OFFICE COPY

S.NO

1

2

INDENT NO

240654179

240654179

ITEM NO

1

2

CATEGORY

281140

281140

ENQUIRY QTY.

 8160.000

 41355.000

NO OF CATY2 NO OF CATY3

0 0

 NOTE:    QUOTE PRICE BOTH IN FIGURES & WORDS.IN CASE OF MISMATCH PRICE IN WORDS WILL BE VALID,QUOTATIONS NOT BEARING ENQUIRY NO AND DUE DATE 
                 LIABLE TO BE REJECTED.

SUPPLY CONDITION

TECHNICAL CONDITIONINSTRUCTION BOOKLET

REMARK 1) IT IS AN OPEN TENDER ENQUIRY HOWEVER ONLY POWERGRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD. CORPORATE QA&I DEPARTMENT APPROVED MANUFACTURER OF PICC FOR 420 
KV CLASS SHUNT REACTORS/POWER TRANSFORMERS AS ON DATE OF TENDER TECHNO-COMMERCIAL BID OPENING DATE ARE ACCEPTABLE FOR THIS ENQUIRY. OFFERS OF 
OTHER BIDDERS SHALL BE DISQUALIFIED. 2) PLEASE REF ANNEXURE Y FOR PVC DETAILS, CRITERIA FOR EVALUATION OF OFFERS AND AWARD OF ORDERS. (3). SEALED 
QUOTATIONS ARE INVITED IN TWOPART BID SYSTEM THROUGH NIC. 4). REVERSE AUCTION WILL BE CONDUCTED (5). ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS SHALL BE AS PER BP 
200102B. (6) QTY VARIATION SHALL BE PLUS/ MINUS 2 % FOR ALL ITEMS INDIVIDUALLY. (7) SPLITTING OF QTY/SET SHALL BE AS PER ANNEXURE Z.

DRAWING CATALOUGEPURCH SPEC PLAN

ENQUIRY NO

ENQUIRY DATE

ENQUIRY DUE DATE

E7253531

09/01/26

19/01/26
ENQUIRY

SIGN & SEAL

SHRI VINEET YADAV

MANAGER             DESG :

NAME :

MATERIAL 
CODE

DESC ITEM 
QTY

LOT
NO

LOT 
QTY

DEST DELIVERY
DATE

SL
NO

UNIT

BPC 0007

YTWO PART BID

NOTE:BHEL,BHOPAL'S Standard Terms & Conditions BP4255/MM5533 rev02 for imports and BP4255/MM5527 rev03 for indigeneous procurements form a part of this Enquiry.Bidders may obtain from us copies of these 
terms and conditions if not already available.   

SPECIAL  REMARKS

TWO PART BID


