



BPC 0007

ENQUIRY
TWO PART BID

भारत हेवी इलेक्ट्रिकल्स लिमिटेड, पिप्लानी, भोपाल - 462022(भारत)
सामग्री प्रबंधन विभाग
BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED, PIPLANI, BHOPAL - 462022(INDIA)
MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DIVISION

TIN NO. 23573600001 ECC NO. AAACB4146PXM009 MPCT NO. HEL/05/01/0001/S15/11/79
PHONE: 91-755-2500100 (7 LINE) FAX: 91-755-2500023 WWW.BHELBHOPAL.COM

ENQUIRY NO E7253531
ENQUIRY DATE 09/01/26
ENQUIRY DUE DATE 19/01/26

E
N
Q
U
I
R
Y

SUPP NAME AND ADDRESS		SUPP CODE	REV CD	REV NO	REV DATE	NO OF CATY2	NO OF CATY3	ENQ NO OF ITEMS	INDENT NO
OFFICE COPY			1	0	NA	0	0	2	240654179
	GUARANTEE CERTIFICATE			Y	SUPPLY CONDITION	TO BE PACKED SUITABLY ITEM SHOULD NOT BE DAMAGED DURING TRANSPORT.			
	TEST CERTIFICATE			Y					
	INSTRUCTION BOOKLET			N	TECHNICAL CONDITION	AS PER ANNEXURE ENCLOSED.			
	SAMPLE			N					
	GATE PASS			Y	INSPECTION CONDITION	BY BHEL QAP NO.QC/TCB/QAP/BO/56 REV07 AND POWERGRID APPROVED MQP TO BE FOLLOWED.			

NOTE: QUOTE PRICE BOTH IN FIGURES & WORDS. IN CASE OF MISMATCH PRICE IN WORDS WILL BE VALID, QUOTATIONS NOT BEARING ENQUIRY NO AND DUE DATE LIABLE TO BE REJECTED.

SL NO	MATERIAL CODE	DESC	UNIT	ITEM QTY	LOT NO	LOT QTY	DEST	DELIVERY DATE
1	TR4632514004	COPPER WINDING WIRE - PROOF STRESS BUNCHED PCCW AS PER ITEM NO.1 OF ENCLOSED ANNEXURE (SIZE- (3X1.46) X 11.9MM) .	KG	8160.000	1	2720.000	206	20/01/26
					2	5440.000	206	20/03/26
2	TR4632514012	COPPER WINDING WIRE - PROOF STRESS BUNCHED PCCW AS PER ITEM 2 OF ENCLOSED ANNEXURE (SIZE- (3X1.55) X 11.9 MM).	KG	41355.000	1	13785.000	206	20/01/26
					2	27570.000	206	20/03/26

REMARK	1) IT IS AN OPEN TENDER ENQUIRY HOWEVER ONLY POWERGRID CORPORATION OF INDIA LTD. CORPORATE QA&I DEPARTMENT APPROVED MANUFACTURER OF PICC FOR 420 KV CLASS SHUNT REACTORS/POWER TRANSFORMERS AS ON DATE OF TENDER TECHNO-COMMERCIAL BID OPENING DATE ARE ACCEPTABLE FOR THIS ENQUIRY. OFFERS OF OTHER BIDDERS SHALL BE DISQUALIFIED. 2) PLEASE REF ANNEXURE Y FOR PVC DETAILS, CRITERIA FOR EVALUATION OF OFFERS AND AWARD OF ORDERS. (3). SEALED QUOTATIONS ARE INVITED IN TWOPART BID SYSTEM THROUGH NIC. 4). REVERSE AUCTION WILL BE CONDUCTED (5). ALL TERMS AND CONDITIONS SHALL BE AS PER BP 200102B. (6) QTY VARIATION SHALL BE PLUS/ MINUS 2 % FOR ALL ITEMS INDIVIDUALLY. (7) SPLITTING OF QTY/SET SHALL BE AS PER ANNEXURE Z.
--------	--

DRAWING N	PURCH SPEC	Y	CATALOGUE N	PLAN Y	TWO PART BID Y
S.NO	INDENT NO	ITEM NO	CATEGORY	ENQUIRY QTY.	
1	240654179	1	281140	8160.000	
2	240654179	2	281140	41355.000	

NOTE: BHEL, BOPAL'S Standard Terms & Conditions BP4255/MM5533 rev02 for imports and BP4255/MM5527 rev03 for indigeneous procurements form a part of this Enquiry. Bidders may obtain from us copies of these terms and conditions if not already available.

SPECIAL REMARKS	NAME : SHRI VINEET YADAV DESG : MANAGER
SIGN & SEAL	